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ANRITSU COMPANY, INC.

4F-1. No.308, Sec.1, NeiHu Rd.,

Taipei, 114, Taiwan

AS1090263

MT8821C

6201381727

Jun-11-2020

Jun-11-2020

23 ± 5 ℃

55 ± 20 % RH

香港商立德國際商品試驗有限公司桃園分公司

Anritsu Company, Inc. certifies that the equipment listed above meets or exceeds its published 

operating specifications and has been calibrated in compliance with ISO/IEC 17025 and 

applicable ANRITSU procedures using test equipment that is traceable to the Japanese National 

Standards or National Institute of Standards and Technology (NIST), obtained from

independent reproducible standards, or derived from ratio-type self-calibration techniques.

Approved By: Depart. Management

Signature: Signature:

This certificate shall not be reproduced except in full, without authorization of Anritsu Company, Inc.
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Calibrated By: Service Engineer

Customer Name:

Address: 桃園市龜山區文化里華亞二路19號

Temperature:

Rel.Humidity:

Description: Radio Communication Analyzer

Anritsu companyManufacture:

Issue Date:

Calibration Date:

Calibration Certificate

Certificate Number:

Model:

Serial Number:

Option:
001,002,003,005,008

012,025,026,028,029
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tw000101
Stanley

tw000008
Kenny
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